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Agency name First Name Last Name Email

Baker Co. HD Alicia Hills ahills@bakercounty.org

Baker Co. HD Nancy Staten nstaten@bakercounty.org

CHCs of Benton & Linn Co. Charlene Yager Charlene.Yager@Co.Benton.OR.US

CHCs of Benton & Linn Co. Ann Walker, RN ann.walker@co.benton.or.us

CHCs of Lane Co. Lori McKay lori.mckay@co.lane.or.us

CHCs of Lane Co. Catherine Malos catherine.malos@co.lane.or.us

CHCs of Lane Co. Rowena Thornton, RN, BSN Rowena.THORNTON@lanecountyor.gov

CHD Union Co. PH Joelene Peasley, FNP-C jpeasley@chdinc.org

Clatsop Co. Dept. of PH Dawn Bergeson dbergeson@co.clatsop.or.us

Clatsop Co. Dept. of PH Tracy Erfling, ND terfling@co.clatsop.or.us

Coos Health & Wellness Florence Pourtal-Stevens florence.pourtal-stevens@chw.coos.or.us

Crook Co. HD Jo McCabe, FNP-C, DNP jmccabe@h.co.crook.or.us

Curry Community Health Lauren Butterfield butterfieldl@currych.org

Deschutes Co. Health Services Pamela Ferguson, RN, BSN, MHA pamela.ferguson@deschutes.org

Douglas Public Health Network Christina Ruthledge christin@DouglasPublicHealthNetwork.org

Grant Co. HD Nancy Jimenez Nancy.Jimenez@ccsemail.org

Grant Co. HD Jessica Winegar jessica.winegar@ccsemail.org

Harney Co. HD Barbara Rothgeb Barbara.rothgeb@co.harney.or.us

Harney Co. HD Jolene Cawlfield jolene.cawlfield@co.harney.or.us

Hood River Co. HD Patricia Elliott trish.elliott@co.hood-river.or.us

Hood River Co. HD Lindy McCasland lindy.mccasland@co.hood-river.or.us

Jackson Co. PH Stacey Gregg greggsm@jacksoncounty.org

Jackson Co. PH Jackson Baures bauresjb@jacksoncounty.org

Jefferson Co. PHD Michael Baker Michael.Baker@co.jefferson.or.us

Jefferson Co. PHD Kim Symons kim.symons@co.jefferson.or.us

Josephine Co. PH Tara Murphy tmurphy@co.josephine.or.us
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Josephine Co. PH Audrey Tiberio atiberio@co.josephine.or.us

Klamath Co. PH Kellie Hansen khansen@co.klamath.or.us

Klamath Co. PH Jessica Dale jdale@co.klamath.or.us

Lake Co. PH Judy Clarke, RN, BSN jclarke@co.lake.or.us

Lake Co. PH Jill Harlan jharlan@lakehealthdistrict.org

Lincoln Co. HHS Nicole Fields nfields@co.lincoln.or.us

Lincoln Co. HHS Mary Jo Koschel, MSN, RN mkoschel@co.lincoln.or.us

Linn Co. HD Glenda Hughes, MHA ghughes@co.linn.or.us

Linn Co. HD Angela Johnson ajohnson@co.linn.or.us

Malheur Co. HD Tracy Buster, RN tracy.buster@malheurco.org

Marion Co. HHS Dawn Lehman, PHN3 dlehman@co.marion.or.us

Morrow Co. HD Michelle Quiriconi, RN mquiriconi@co.morrow.or.us

Morrow Co. HD Sheree Smith ssmith@co.morrow.or.us

Multnomah Co. HD Amy Henninger amy.k.henninger@multco.us

Multnomah Co. HD Charlene Maxwell NP charlene.maxwell@multco.us

North Central PH District Grace Anderson gracea@ncphd.org

North Central PH District Miriam McDonell, MD mimim@ncphd.org

Polk Co. PH Jacqui Umstead umstead.jacqueline@co.polk.or.us

Tillamook Co. HD Robin Watts, RN rwatts@co.tillamook.or.us

Tillamook Co. HD Tara Stevens tstevens@co.tillamook.or.us

UCo Health - Umatilla Co. PH Alisha Southwick alisha.southwick@umatillacounty.net

UCo Health - Umatilla Co. PH Gloria Corona gloria.corona@umatillacounty.net

Washington Co. PHD Jessica Nye jessica_nye@co.washington.or.us

Wheeler Co. PH Karen Woods karenk@asherhealth.net

Yamhill Co. PH Amber Miller gamela@co.yamhill.or.us

Yamhill Co. PH Lindsey Manfrin manfrinl@co.yamhill.or.us


